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ENDOCRINE
Type 1 diabetes mellitus

Hyperthyroidism

Hyperthyroidism (Japanese)
Adrenal insufficiency

Subacute thyroiditis (de Quervain)
Hashimoto’s thyroiditis
NEUROLOGIC

Myasthenia gravis

- Multiple sclerosis *

Manic-depressive disorder
Schizophrenia

'RENAL

Idiopathic membranous g!omerulonephmls
Goodpasture’s syndrome (anti— GBM)
Minimal change disease (steroid response)
Polycystic kidney disease

‘IgA nephropathy

- Gold nephropathy

 INFECTIOUS

~ Tuberculoid leprosy (Asnans)

¥

Paralytic polio

Low vs. high response to vaccinia virus
IMMUNODEFICIENCY

IgA deficiency (blood donors)

- RHEUMATIC

Ankylosing spondylitis

 Reiter’s syndrome

Acute anterior uveitis
Reactive arthritis (yersinia, salmonella, gonococcus)
Psoriatic arthritis, central

_ Psoriatic arthritis, peripheral

Juvenile theumatoid arthritis

Juvenile arthritis, pauciarticular
Rheumatoid arthritis

Sjogren’s syndrome

Systemic lupus erythematosus

Systemic lupus erythematosus (hydralazme)

HLA 0530
DR4
DR3
DR2
BIft
B8
Dw3
Bw35
Dw3
Bw35
DR5

B8
DR3
DR2
Bwi16
A28

DR3
DR2
B12
B5

- DR4
DR3

B8
Bw16
Cw3

'DR3

GASTROINTESTINAL
- Gluten-sensitive enteropathy DR3'
‘Chronic active hepatitis Dﬂs :
Ulcerative colitis - : OONG T YENeR < .%B5"
HEMATOLOGIC < : ol
idiopathic hemochromatosss A3
B14
t5i= : A3, B14
“Pernicious anemia DRS
SKIN..
[Dermatitis herpétiformis Dwa
Psoriasis vulgans .Cwb
'Psorlas:s vulgans (Japanese) Cwb
Pemphlguswlgans (Jews) DR4
et A10
5 Behcet sisease B5
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